
1 16 Fabiani Micaela (OP) 6 2 - 8 1.20
2 1 Bosio Priscila (OP) 1 - - 1 0.20
2 5 Enrique Ayelen (MB) 1 3 7 11 0.20
2 17 Bulgarella Sofia (MB) 1 5 5 11 0.20
2 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) 1 4 3 8 0.20
- 2 Frangella Barbara (S) - - 1 1
- 12 Martinez Franchi Morena (L) - - - -
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OH) - - - -
- 3 Nosach Eugenia (OH) - 1 3 4
- 9 Verasio Irene (OH) - 2 5 7
- 7 Tassara Micaela (MB) - 1 1 2
- 15 Vera Tatiana (S) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 19 26 55 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) 13 5 12 30 43.33
2 16 Fabiani Micaela (OP) 17 4 25 46 36.96
3 9 Verasio Irene (OH) 7 6 17 30 23.33
- 17 Bulgarella Sofia (MB) 5 5 7 17
- 1 Bosio Priscila (OP) 2 3 5 10
- 3 Nosach Eugenia (OH) 2 - 7 9
- 5 Enrique Ayelen (MB) 2 2 3 7
- 7 Tassara Micaela (MB) - - 2 2
- 2 Frangella Barbara (S) 1 1 - 2
- 15 Vera Tatiana (S) - 1 1 2
- 12 Martinez Franchi Morena (L) - - - -
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 27 79 155 31.61


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ARG • Argentina

ARG
MEX 3

2 20
25

25
16

25
23

23
25

13
15

106
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:26 0:52 0:19 2:25

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 5013/09/2014
Chincha
Coliseo Mauro Mina

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 18:26  Total: 2:56
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1 12 Martinez Franchi Morena (L) 10 10 11 31 2.00
2 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) 9 5 6 20 1.80
2 9 Verasio Irene (OH) 9 6 7 22 1.80
4 16 Fabiani Micaela (OP) 5 2 9 16 1.00
5 2 Frangella Barbara (S) 4 3 6 13 0.80
6 5 Enrique Ayelen (MB) 2 - 2 4 0.40
6 17 Bulgarella Sofia (MB) 2 3 4 9 0.40
8 1 Bosio Priscila (OP) 1 2 2 5 0.20
8 3 Nosach Eugenia (OH) 1 3 2 6 0.20
- 7 Tassara Micaela (MB) - 2 1 3
- 15 Vera Tatiana (S) - 5 1 6
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 42 51 136 8.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 39 - 39

1 1 Bosio Priscila (OP) 2 - 4 6 0.40
1 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) 2 2 24 28 0.40
1 15 Vera Tatiana (S) 2 1 2 5 0.40
4 2 Frangella Barbara (S) 1 1 18 20 0.20
4 5 Enrique Ayelen (MB) 1 2 9 12 0.20
- 3 Nosach Eugenia (OH) - - 1 1
- 7 Tassara Micaela (MB) - - 2 2
- 12 Martinez Franchi Morena (L) - - - -
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OH) - - 2 2
- 17 Bulgarella Sofia (MB) - - 11 11
- 9 Verasio Irene (OH) - 1 9 10
- 16 Fabiani Micaela (OP) - 1 9 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 8 91 107 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

ARG
MEX 3

2 20
25

25
16

25
23

23
25

13
15

106
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:26 0:52 0:19 2:25

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 5013/09/2014
Chincha
Coliseo Mauro Mina

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 18:26  Total: 2:56
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1 9 Verasio Irene (OH) 9 1 11 21 38.10
2 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) 10 1 16 27 33.33
3 12 Martinez Franchi Morena (L) 9 3 18 30 20.00
- 3 Nosach Eugenia (OH) - - 2 2
- 5 Enrique Ayelen (MB) - - 2 2
- 2 Frangella Barbara (S) 1 - - 1
- 17 Bulgarella Sofia (MB) - - 1 1
- 1 Bosio Priscila (OP) - - - -
- 7 Tassara Micaela (MB) - - - -
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OH) - - - -
- 15 Vera Tatiana (S) - - - -
- 16 Fabiani Micaela (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 5 50 84 28.57


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 Frangella Barbara (S) 32 3 72 107 6.40
2 15 Vera Tatiana (S) 7 - 20 27 1.40
- 1 Bosio Priscila (OP) - - 1 1
- 3 Nosach Eugenia (OH) - - 1 1
- 5 Enrique Ayelen (MB) - - 1 1
- 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) - - 5 5
- 7 Tassara Micaela (MB) - - - -
- 9 Verasio Irene (OH) - - - -
- 12 Martinez Franchi Morena (L) - - 5 5
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OH) - - - -
- 16 Fabiani Micaela (OP) - - - -
- 17 Bulgarella Sofia (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 3 105 147 7.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

ARG
MEX 3

2 20
25

25
16

25
23

23
25

13
15

106
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:26 0:52 0:19 2:25

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 5013/09/2014
Chincha
Coliseo Mauro Mina

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 18:26  Total: 2:56
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1 15 Urias Jocelyn (MB) 3 2 5 10 0.60
1 10 Sainz Lisbeth S. (OH) 3 3 4 10 0.60
3 9 Segura Alejandra P. (OH) 1 - - 1 0.20
3 22 Chavez Gabriela (OH) 1 - 2 3 0.20
3 5 Rangel Andrea A. (OP) 1 1 4 6 0.20
3 20 Valle Ana Patricia (MB) 1 2 6 9 0.20
3 2 Moreno Monica (MB) 1 4 1 6 0.20
- 13 Crespo Yoselyn (S) - - - -
- 16 Bañuelos Fernanda (OH) - - - -
- 21 Solis Kaomi (L) - - - -
- 17 Flores Karina A. (OP) - 3 3 6
- 3 Resendiz Claudia L. (S) - 3 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 18 27 56 2.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 Rangel Andrea A. (OP) 18 3 24 45 40.00
2 10 Sainz Lisbeth S. (OH) 19 8 30 57 33.33
- 15 Urias Jocelyn (MB) 7 3 11 21
- 20 Valle Ana Patricia (MB) 4 1 6 11
- 22 Chavez Gabriela (OH) 4 1 4 9
- 9 Segura Alejandra P. (OH) 3 3 3 9
- 17 Flores Karina A. (OP) 2 - 3 5
- 3 Resendiz Claudia L. (S) 2 2 1 5
- 2 Moreno Monica (MB) - 1 1 2
- 13 Crespo Yoselyn (S) - - - -
- 16 Bañuelos Fernanda (OH) - - - -
- 21 Solis Kaomi (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 22 83 164 35.98


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

ARG
MEX 3

2 20
25

25
16

25
23

23
25

13
15

106
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:26 0:52 0:19 2:25

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 5013/09/2014
Chincha
Coliseo Mauro Mina

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 18:26  Total: 2:56
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1 10 Sainz Lisbeth S. (OH) 12 6 13 31 2.40
2 21 Solis Kaomi (L) 11 8 11 30 2.20
3 5 Rangel Andrea A. (OP) 9 10 11 30 1.80
4 3 Resendiz Claudia L. (S) 5 1 7 13 1.00
5 15 Urias Jocelyn (MB) 2 - 2 4 0.40
5 9 Segura Alejandra P. (OH) 2 2 1 5 0.40
7 20 Valle Ana Patricia (MB) 1 1 3 5 0.20
7 2 Moreno Monica (MB) 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 16 Bañuelos Fernanda (OH) - - - -
- 17 Flores Karina A. (OP) - - - -
- 13 Crespo Yoselyn (S) - 1 2 3
- 22 Chavez Gabriela (OH) - 4 6 10

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 43 35 56 134 8.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 - 29

1 3 Resendiz Claudia L. (S) 2 6 11 19 0.40
2 22 Chavez Gabriela (OH) 1 - 14 15 0.20
2 5 Rangel Andrea A. (OP) 1 3 13 17 0.20
2 10 Sainz Lisbeth S. (OH) 1 3 7 11 0.20
- 9 Segura Alejandra P. (OH) - - 12 12
- 13 Crespo Yoselyn (S) - - 1 1
- 16 Bañuelos Fernanda (OH) - - - -
- 17 Flores Karina A. (OP) - - - -
- 21 Solis Kaomi (L) - - - -
- 15 Urias Jocelyn (MB) - 3 13 16
- 2 Moreno Monica (MB) - 1 3 4
- 20 Valle Ana Patricia (MB) - 3 5 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 19 79 103 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

ARG
MEX 3

2 20
25

25
16

25
23

23
25

13
15

106
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:26 0:52 0:19 2:25

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 5013/09/2014
Chincha
Coliseo Mauro Mina

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 18:26  Total: 2:56
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1 21 Solis Kaomi (L) 10 5 44 59 8.47
- 22 Chavez Gabriela (OH) 3 - 13 16
- 10 Sainz Lisbeth S. (OH) 6 1 5 12
- 2 Moreno Monica (MB) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Andrea A. (OP) - - - -
- 13 Crespo Yoselyn (S) - - - -
- 15 Urias Jocelyn (MB) - - - -
- 16 Bañuelos Fernanda (OH) - - - -
- 17 Flores Karina A. (OP) - - - -
- 20 Valle Ana Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 9 Segura Alejandra P. (OH) 1 2 8 11
- 3 Resendiz Claudia L. (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 9 70 99 11.11


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 Resendiz Claudia L. (S) 33 2 78 113 6.60
2 20 Valle Ana Patricia (MB) 2 1 1 4 0.40
3 5 Rangel Andrea A. (OP) 1 - 5 6 0.20
3 9 Segura Alejandra P. (OH) 1 - 4 5 0.20
3 10 Sainz Lisbeth S. (OH) 1 - 7 8 0.20
3 21 Solis Kaomi (L) 1 - 10 11 0.20
- 2 Moreno Monica (MB) - - 2 2
- 13 Crespo Yoselyn (S) - - 5 5
- 15 Urias Jocelyn (MB) - - 3 3
- 16 Bañuelos Fernanda (OH) - - - -
- 17 Flores Karina A. (OP) - - - -
- 22 Chavez Gabriela (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 3 115 157 7.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

ARG
MEX 3

2 20
25

25
16

25
23

23
25

13
15

106
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:26 0:52 0:19 2:25

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 5013/09/2014
Chincha
Coliseo Mauro Mina

Match duration:  Start: 15:30  End: 18:26  Total: 2:56

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 13/09/2014  18:34 Page 6/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
II Women's U23 Pan American Cup, Peru 2014
Finals  (Places 5-6)


